ZK2000-8200-0xxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK2000-8200-0xxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.2 | Site 1 of 4
M12, socket, straight, female, 8-pin, A‑coded – open end, 8-wire
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 30 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101) -
Rated current 2 A at 40°C (according to IEC 61076-2-101) -

CE, UL
UL yes, UL E-file number: E480185
Ordering information Length
ZK2000-8200-0020 2.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0030 3.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0040 4.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0050 5.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0100 10.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0200 20.00 m
ZK2000-8200-0300 30.00 m
Further length on request
Accessories
ZB8801-0000 torque wrench for hexagonal plugs, adjustable
ZB8801-0002 torque cable key, M12/wrench size 13, for ZB8801-0000